	From 18/04 to 29/04 From 11/06 to 27/06 From 16/09 to 18/10	From 30/04 to 10/06 From 01/09 to 15/09	From 28/06 to 31/08		
Rental Mobilhomes					
Prices week					
PREMIUM MOBILE HOME 4Persons 2CH AIR CONDITIONING RATE FOR 4P/possibility of sofa bed (6p)	395 €	510€	615 €		
MOBILE HOME 4 People 2CH AIR CONDITIONING RATE FOR 4P/possibility of sofa bed (6p)	380 €	490€	550 €		
MOBILE HOME 2 People 1CH RATE FOR 2P	280€	390€	450 €		
Additional person	50 €	50 €	50€		

60,00€

75,00€

WEEKEND Package CONSULT US

	Pitc	hes campsite		
Pitches the day				
Package 1 person + electricity 10A		25€	27€	30 €
Comfort pitch + € 5 per day	and per pitch (la	rge pitch including water	, sanitary, electricity, terrace	, gravel)
1 person + 1 bike + 1 tent + electricity		13 €	15 €	17 €
Additional adult		10 €	10 €	10 €
Children (2 to 17 years)		6€	6€	6€
Additional vehicle		5€	5€	5€
Visitor +2 hours		3€	3€	3 €
Visitor +2 hour (including pool access) (comprenant accès piscine)		6€	6€	6€
Pet		1st free. Additional 3€	1 st free. Additional 3€	1st free. Additional 3€
Tourist tax / day / person.)		0.25 €	0.25€	0.25 €
	(Guarding		
Guarding year	small caravan		caravan +5m	Camping-car
OUTDOOR	250 €/year		285 €/year	400 €/year
SHELTER UNDER	350 €/year		395 €/year	450 €/year
Guarding months	small caravan		caravan +5m	camping-car
OUTDOOR	45,00 €		55,00 €	65,00 €

50,00€

Pitches administration fee : 10 € Location administration fee : 20 €

SHELTER UNDER